

Terms & Conditions

1. Introduction

These Terms & Conditions govern the use of services provided by ID8NXT LLP ("we," "us," or "our") to you ("you" or "client"). By using our services, you agree to abide by these Terms & Conditions.

2. Services

We offer a range of digital marketing services including but not limited to search engine optimization (SEO), social media marketing (SMM), pay-per-click advertising (PPC), content marketing, web design and other marketing activities.

3. Client Responsibilities

You agree to provide all necessary information and materials required for us to perform the agreed-upon services in a timely manner. Failure to provide such information or materials may result in a delay in the delivery of services.

4. Payments

Payment terms will be agreed upon before the commencement of any services. All fees are non-refundable once services have been rendered unless otherwise stated in a separate agreement.

5. Refund or Returns Policy

We do not offer refunds for services rendered. Once a service has been provided and payment has been made, it is considered final. In the event of dissatisfaction with our services, we will work with you to resolve any issues or concerns to the best of our ability.

6. Intellectual Property

All intellectual property rights related to the services provided by us shall remain our property unless otherwise agreed upon in writing. You agree not to reproduce, distribute, or use any materials provided by us without prior written consent.

7. Confidentiality

We agree to keep confidential any proprietary or sensitive information provided by you in the course of our engagement. Likewise, you agree to keep confidential any proprietary or sensitive information provided by us.

8. Limitation of Liability



We shall not be liable for any indirect, incidental, consequential, or punitive damages arising out of or related to the services provided, regardless of the cause of action, even if advised of the possibility of such damages.

9. Termination

Either party may terminate the engagement upon written notice if the other party materially breaches these Terms & Conditions and fails to remedy such breach within a reasonable period.

10. Governing Law

These Terms & Conditions shall be governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of India, without regard to its conflict of law provisions.

11. Amendments

We reserve the right to amend these Terms & Conditions at any time. Any amendments will be effective immediately upon posting on our website.

12. Contact Information

If you have any questions or concerns about these Terms & Conditions, please contact us at brewing@id8nxt.com.

By using our services, you acknowledge that you have read, understood, and agree to be bound by these Terms & Conditions.